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Atlantic Racing Aviron-Violet, Pierre Thiel, Kurt FRN 1971 Chevron B16 45 A

RW Racing Banks, Rob GBR 1968 Chevron B8 25 A

Casadei, Mauro Fumagalli, Marco CHE 1970 Lola T165 Can Am 127 A
Becks European Cullen, James Beck, Frank USA 1970 Lola T70 MkIIIb 101 A
Heritage Motorsport DeSantis, Damon DeSantis, Dean USA 1969 Lola T70 MkIIIb 271 A

Ford Racing Experience Doe, John FRN 1965 Ford GT40 MkI 121 A

Atlantic Racing Gadais, Christophe Belleteste, Romain FRN 1966 Lola T70 MkIII 57 A

Vintage Racing Company Lauber, Martin USA 1969 Chevron B16 86 A

Art & Revs Lopez, Gerard Moulin, Florent LUX 1969 Lola T70 MkIIIb 1 A

Sala, Mario Ronconi, Massimo ITL 1966 Porsche 906 906 A

Seiler, Toni CHE 1969 Lola T70 MkIIIb 771 A

Klub Sport Racing Alvarado, David USA 1970 Porsche 911T 461 A
Type 1 Beighton, Chris Beighton, Benjamin GBR 1966 Chevrolet Camaro 81 A
Boulder Classics, LLC Benjamin, Alan Waddell, Barry USA 1972 Porsche 911 S/T 18 A
Rave Classic Boyer, Gilles Rave, Franck FRN 1971 Porsche 911 S/T 37 A
Type 1 Bryant, Grahame Byrant, Oliver GBR 1967 Chevrolet Camaro Z28 29 A

Klub Sport Racing Buckley, Kevin USA 1967 Porsche 911 S 177 A

901 Shop Calle, Nelson Refenning, Brady USA 1967 Porsche 911 27 A

Dumolin, Christian Thibaut, Pierre-Alain BEL 1965 Shelby GT350 20 A

J&L Fabricating Eberle, Lee USA 1964 Jaguar XKE 64 A
Evernham, Ray Roberts, Dave USA 1965 Chevrolet Corvette Rdstr 19 A

RW Racing Freeman, Mark Armstrong, Nigel GBR 1964 AC Cobra 88 A

HK-Engineering Jager, Christian Haarmann, Guido GER 1955 Mercedes-Benz 300SL Cpe' 00 A

James, Scott USA 1966 Porsche 912 912 A

HK-Engineering Kleissl, Hans Mass, Jochen GER 1955 Mercedes-Benz 300SL Cpe' 0 A

The Old Salty Dog LaGasse, Dale Blair, Billy USA 1966 Lotus Elan 128 A

Petrolhead Racing Lamadrid, SR, Xavier Lamadrid, JR, Xavier MCO 1965 Ford Falcon 389 A

Lady Luck Racing Lawlor, Terry Hackenson, Scotty AUS 1966 Ford Mustang 2+2 8 A

Cobra Automotive Lindemann, Adam USA 1965/17 Shelby Daytona Cpe 10 A



 2019 CLASSIC 24 HOUR ENTRY LIST

Team Name Driver Co Driver(s) Country
Car Information

 (Yr/Make/Model)

Assigned 

Car #
Group

BRE 46Z Morton, John USA 1970 Datsun 240Z 46 A

The Old Salty Dog Needs, Philip LaGasse, Dale USA 1966 Lotus Elan 126 A

Lucky Dog Racing Peters, Jerry USA 1974 Porsche 914/6 GT 84 A

901 Shop Randall, Ronnie USA 1966 Porsche 911S 24 A
Klub Sport Racing Smalley, Randy Smalley, Bob JR USA 1969 Porsche 911 S 77 A
Vintage Racing, LLC Watkins, Craig USA 1968 Porsche 911 146 A

Vintage Racing Company West, Wayne
Eberhardt, Michael

Tafel, Jim
USA 1970 Porsche 911 181 A

Atlantic Racing Belleteste, Romain Gadais, Christopher FRN 1976 Toj SC204 85 B

Blain, Robert Devis, Marc USA 1975 March 75S 8 B

Lotus Lane Racing Boller, Josh Boller, Robert USA 1978 Chevron B36 119 B

Sasco Sports Carlino, Richard Scott, Aaron USA 1978 Chevron B36 29 B

Gregory, Gray Buck, Randy USA 1974 Chevron B26 26 B
Team Mean Racing Harrold, Ryan Wheeler, Kevin USA 1978 Chevron B36 94 B
Vintage Racing Company Lauber, Martin USA 1969 Chevron B19 ND B

Britec Motorsports Werner, Marco Matheiu, Oliver GER 1976 Chevron B36 84 B

Ambroso, Giovanni
Zorzi, Giorgio

Zorzi,Marco
ITL 1975 Porsche 911 RSR 911 B

Atlantic Racing Belleteste, Jean-Marie Goldin, Steve FRN 1974 Porsche 911 RSR 185 B

Word Endurance Bertschinger, Walo Tosolini, Dario CHE 1968 Chevrolet Corvette rdstr 39 B

Heritage Motorsport Blaha, Kathy Banz, Mike USA 1976 Porsche 911 RSR 40 B
Amalfi Racing Ferrer, Matteo CHE 1976 Porsche 935/K1 51 B
Kohler Kohler, Damien FRN 1976 Porsche 911 RS 16 B

901 Shop McGlynn, Tommy
Refenning, Brady

Refenning, Jack
USA 1976 Porsche 934 68 B

Classic Automotive Pla, Jim Taylor, Jordan FRN 1979 Chevrolet Corvette 88 B

Roberts, Dave
Evernham, Ray

Lauber, Martin
USA 1969 Chevrolet Camaro Z/28 2 B

DreamCars Racing Team Rüede, Alain CHE 1982 Chevrolet Camaro IMSA 21 B
Heritage Motorsports Schulte, Fred Gee, Russell USA 1973 Porsche 911 IROC 31 B



 2019 CLASSIC 24 HOUR ENTRY LIST

Team Name Driver Co Driver(s) Country
Car Information

 (Yr/Make/Model)

Assigned 

Car #
Group

Smith Motorworks Smith, Mike Smith, Dave USA 1980 Porsche 935 K3 52 B

Heritage Motorsport Summerour, Bob Hinton, David USA 1972 BMW CSL 201 B

Heritage Motorsports Taylor, Craig USA 1970 Porsche 911 29 B

Gunnar Racing TBA USA 1973 Porsche 914 14 B

Terpins, Alan Lauber, Martin BRZ 1979 Porsche 935 30 B

Heritage Motorsports York, Dick Russell, David USA 1973 BMW CSL 42 B

Lotus Lane Racing Boller, Robert Bennett, Craig USA 1983 Jaguar XJR-5 44 C

Grant Motorsports Higgins, John Monk, Charlie USA 1985 Porsche Fabcar GTPL 42 C

ERA Motorsport Merriman, Dwight Tilley, Kyle USA 1991 Nissan NPT90 38 C

Amalfi Racing Russell, Angus Pace, Jim USA 1985 Porsche 962C 15 C

Gunnar Racing Sales, Rodrigo Jeannette, Gunnar USA 1985 Porsche 962 HR1 14 C

Thornton, Gregory Hoyt, Brad USA 1983 March 83G 88 C

CB Motorsports Bacon, Al Forbush, Matt USA 1986 Mazda RX7 17 C

Heifner, Bill USA 1993 Chevrolet Camaro 8 C

Lauber, Martin
Roberts, Dave

Evernham, Ray
USA 1981 Porsche 924 GTS/CS 81 C

Bill Warner Racing Warner, Bill
Stennes, Darek

Walsh, Brian
USA 1990 Pontiac Firebird T/A 94 C

Doran Racing Barber, Forest USA 2003 Doran JE4 DP 54 D

3 Dog Garage Liebenberg, Chris Schuler, Steve USA 2005 Riley DP 76 D

J&L Fabricating McKenna, John Thompson, Ross USA 2006 Riley & Scott DP Mk II 10 D

Sundry Racing Cohen, Steve Snowdon, Ray USA 1992 Oldsmobile Aurora 5 D

MTI Racing Howe, Richard Cox, Reese USA 1989 Ford Mustang T/A 19 D

SKI Autosports Hussey, Kent Agass, Neville USA 1994 Saleen Mustang 47 D

Lauber, Martin
Roberts, Dave

Evernham, Ray
USA 1987 Porsche 944 Turbo/CS 881 D

3 Dog Garage Liebenberg, Chris Schuler, Steve USA 2005 Chevrolet Corvette C5R 57 D

Zotz Racing Reggiani, Ivan Specht, Stefano CHE 1992 Porsche Carrera 964 Cup 964 D

Team Red Bull Int'l Quester 

by Tech Racing
Tanzi, Giancarlo

Quester, Dieter

Riccitelli, Luca
ITL 2000 Porsche 996 GT3R 25 D
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ERA Motorsport Constable, Jamie GBR 2011 Pescarolo LMP1 99 E

Doran Racing D'Ansembourg, Christophe BEL 2002 Dallara Oreca DO-05 ND E

GMT Racing Engen, Travis USA 2005 Audi R8 LMP 2 E

DAMAX Furness, Mike Ward, Robin GBR 2007 Courage LC75 24 E
GMT Racing Gonzalez-Moreno, Juan Leitzinger, Butch USA 2007 Pescarolo 01-Judd 18 E
GMT Racing Johnson, Randy Boulle, Nick USA 2007 Pescarolo 01-Judd LMP 16 E

Race Performance Leutwiler, Nicolas Marateotto, Marcello CHE 2008 Lola B07/18 5 E

Matador Motorsports Marshall, Pierce Foss, Eric USA 2014 Ligier JSP2 31 E

GMT Racing Porter, David USA 2007 Peugeot 908 7 E

Rogers Motorsports Smith, Doug Wallace, Andy USA 2005 Audi R8 LMP 38 E

Turner Motorsport Barletta, Vincent Foley, Robby USA 2016 BMW GT4 96 E

Pocono Sportscar Dalton, Matt Rabe, Jason USA 2013 Ferrari 458 Ch/Evo 33 E

Alegra Motorsports DeQuesada, Carlos
DeQuesada, Michael

Morad, Daniel
USA 2017 Porsche 991 GT3R 28 E

Ford, Price Ellsworth, Cody USA 2015 Porsche 991.1 Cup 12 E

ANSA Herlihy, John Ledoux, Bruce USA 2011 Audi R8/LMS 331 E

Grant Motorsports Higgins, John Cherry, Howard USA 2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3R 39 E

SKI Autosports Hussey, Kent Pilgram, Andy USA 2011 Ferrari 458 GT3 53 E

Jordan Racing Team Jordan, Andrew Jordan, Mike GBR 2018 Porsche 991 Cup 77 E

Hudson Historics Lindemann, Adam USA 2005 Panoz Esperante 80 E

Art & Revs Lopez, Gerard Moulin, Florent LUX 2015 Chevrolet Corvette C7R 3 E

Marino, Paul McAleer, Stevan USA 2015 Ferrari 458 Ch 22 E
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GT Racing Montour, Marc Montour, LP CDN 2014 Aston Martin Vantage GT3 27 E

Nearburg Racing Nearburg, Charles USA 2007 Chevrolet Corvette C6R 4 E

GT Racing Pernod, Cyril 2017 Porsche 991.2 Cup 511 E

Roberts, Dave Evernham, Ray USA 2013 Audi R8/LMS 121 E

Mishumotors Schultis, Micro Simon, Patrick GER 2014 Mercedes SLS GT3 333 E

Guardian Angel MotorsportsSpivak, Victor Mercier, Nick USA 2013 Lamborghini Super Trofeo 73 E

Gunnar Racing TBA USA
2013 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 

(Andial Edition)
14 E

Britec Motorsports Werner, Marco Matheiu, Oliver GER 2013 Aston Martin Vantage GT3 007 E

Blain, Robert Devis, Marc USA 2011 Oreca 03-Judd 40 F

Robert Talbott Motorsports Corliss, Bob Brock, Skip USA 2005 Porsche 996.1 Cup 17 F

50+ Racing De Foor, Byron USA 2013 Riley Mk XXVI-BMW 66 F

50+ Racing De Foor, Byron USA 2012 Riley & Scott Mk III 50 F

Alegra Motorsports DeQuesada, Carlos

DeQuesada, Michael

Morad, Daniel

Gabel, Scooter

Johnson, Billy

Zimmerman, Mike

USA 2013 Riley-BMW DP 241 F

Scott Sport Dreelan, Tommy IRE 2011 Oreca FLM09 68 F

JC Racing LLC France, JC
Jernum, Tim

Barbosa, Joao
USA 2015 Corvette Coyote DP 9 F

J&L Fabricating Frieser, Keith CDN 2009 Oreca FLM09 11 F

Hagan, James Atkinson, Chris IRE 2011 Oreca FLM09 6 F

Hudson Historics Hubbell, William Curran, Eric USA 2009 Corvette Coyote DP 230 F

BAR1 Motorsports Kvamme, Mark USA 2009 Oreca FLM09 8 F

Hudson Historics Lindemann, Adam USA 2014 Corvette Coyote DP 09 F

Hudson Historics Reisman, John Curran, Eric USA 2014 Corvette Coyote DP 33 F
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Schultz, Kurt Davison, James USA 2013 Dallara-Corvette DP 101 F

Hudson Historics Tornello, Robert USA 2012 Corvette Coyote DP 90 F

MI Racing Yount, Don Lewis, Ryan USA 2009 Oreca FLM09 20 F

Asc Motorsports Arnold, Zach USA 2005 Chevrolet Corvette C6 55 F

Turner Motorsport Barletta, Vincent Foley, Robby USA 2010 BMW Z4 96 F

Becks European Beck, Frank Cullen, James USA 2006 Porsche 997.2 Cup 25 F

Ebimotors Candiani, Gianluigi De Castro, Sabino ITL 2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup 56 F

Cirone, Marco CDN 2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 828 F

Autometrics Craig, Charlie Friedman, Cory USA 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 761 F

Iceman Racing Greenberg, Kenneth Long, Les USA 1996 Porsche 993 RSR 836 F

Doran Racing Jaeger, Brad Swanson, Kody USA 2005 Ford GT Mk7 24 F

Art & Revs Lopez, Gerard Moulin, Florent LUX 2004 Chevrolet Corvette C5R 7 F

Warehouse 8 Racing Manship, Jon
Toombs, Peter

Pechnik, Lonnie
CDN 2010 Porsche 997.2+ Cup 155 F

Autometrics McGehee, Mac Friedman, Cory USA 2014 Porsche 997.2 Cup 091 F

C.I.R.T. Inc. McKaigue, Shaun CDN 2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 34 F

Methley, David GBR 2005 Chevrolet Corvette 777 F

Nadeau, Gilles
Nadeau, Marie 

France
CDN 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 03 F

Total Performance Racing Napieralski, Todd
Warbritton, Jim

Warbritton, Ben
USA 2012 Chevrolet Camaro SS 3 F

Total Performance Racing Napieralski, Todd
Rigda, Rich

Warbrittion, Jamie
USA 2011 Chevrolet Camaro 99 F

Total Performance Racing Napieralski, Todd Saunders, Lee USA 2016 Chevrolet Camaro 39 F

Team Vitesse Nierop, Kees Allaire, Steven CDN 2003 Porsche 996 Cup 156 F

VRC Pimentel, Alejandro
Borches, Gustavo

Rosas, Gonzalo
ARG 2007 Porsche 997.1 Cup 57 F

Hudson Historics Reisman, Paul Reisman, John USA 2009 Porsche 997.2 Cup 76 F

Roberts, Dave
Evernham, Ray

Lauber, Martin
USA 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 201 F
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Warehouse 8 Racing Toombs, Peter
Manship, Jon

Pechnik, Lonnie
CDN 2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup 66 F

Mishumotors Weinzierl, Albert GER 2001 Porsche 996 RS 2 F

Beck/Special Edition Beck, Randy USA 64/07 Beck 904 GTS 8 G

901 Shop Caggiano, Daniel Lopez-Santini, Juan USA 1970 Porsche 914/6 71 G

VRC Chahwan, Alejandro Braga, Federico ARG 1991 Porsche 964 22 G

Heritage Motorsport Colbert, Mark USA 1971 Porsche 911 ST 17 G

Klub Sport Racing Congleton, Mark USA 2004 Mini Cooper S 195 G

Automatic Racing Davison, Steven USA 2007 Aston Martin N24 22 G

Alegra Motorsports DeQuesada, Carlos

DeQuesada, Michael

Morad, Daniel

Gabel, Scooter

Johnson, Billy

Zimmerman, Mike

USA 1973 Porsche 911 122 G

Alegra Motorsports DeQuesada, Carlos

DeQuesada, Michael

Morad, Daniel

Gabel, Scooter

Johnson, Billy

Zimmerman, Mike

USA 1974 Porsche 911 RSR 158 G

Dimitriadis, Don AUS 1965 Ford Mustang nb 15 G
Warehouse 8 Racing Dowling, Andrew MacDonald, Roddy CDN 2006 Ford Mustang GT 88 G

Dumolin, Christian Thibaut, Pierre-Alain BEL 1966 Ford Mustang 20 G

KMW Motorsports Falcone, Carlo
Falcone, Rocco

Wheeler, Kevin
USA 1973 Porsche 914/6 03 G

Wirewheel.com Harris, Hunter Harris, Hamilton USA 2007 Lotus Exige-S 86 G

Gunnar Racing Holbert, Todd Emory, Rod USA 1985 Porsche 944 14 G

Hudson Historics Jackson, Wayne USA 2005 Porsche Boxster 3 G

http://wirewheel.com/
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Maier, Daniel
Koppenwallner, 

Sebastian
AUT 2008 Porsche Cayman-S 987 G

Pocono Sportscar Marlin, Ken
Mullaney, John 

Patrick
USA 2000 Ferrari 360 Ch 15 G

Nadeau, Marie-France Sherrer, Jonathan CDN 2009 Subaru Impreza WRX/STI 89 G
Crucial Motorsports Nash, Aaron Nash, Tim USA 1997 BMW M3/E36 87 G

VRC Pons, Rafael Znidarcic, Gabriel URY 1987 Porsche 911/930 518 G

901 Shop Refenning, Brady
Refenning, Jack

McGlynn, Tom
USA 1974 Porsche 911 IROC 28 G

Roberts, Dave
Evernham, Ray

Lauber, Martin
USA 1956 Chevrolet Corvette 57 G

Fast Forward Racing Rogers, Angus Wheeler, Kevin USA 1973 Porsche 911 RSR 15 G
DreamCars Racing Team Rüede, Alain CHE 2002 Shelby CSX 4000 Ch 79 G
Automatic Racing Russell, David Albano, Ben USA 2011 Aston Martin Vantage 99 G

Heritage Motorsports Scemama, Yves CHE 1974 Porsche 911 IROC 52 G

901 Shop Treffert, Todd USA 1974 Porsche 911 IROC 441 G

FAS Autosports Wilding, Ernie Wilding, John USA 1995 BMW M3/E36 82 G
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Bechtol, Bob DeSantis, Damon USA 1967 BMW 2000CS 881 2

Brown, Shea USA 1974 Fiat 128/SL 128 2

HK-Engineering Jager, Christian Haarmann, Guido GER 1955 Mercedes-Benz 300SL Cpe' 00 2

James, Scott USA 1966 Porsche 912 912 2

HK-Engineering Kleissl, Hans Mass, Jochen GER 1955 Mercedes-Benz 300SL Cpe' 0 2

Ondrejcak, Don Stewart, Danny USA 1994 Honda Prelude 38 2

Hudson Historics Albino, Rob USA 2000 BMW E36/Z3 cpe 99 3

Klub Sport Racing Alvarado, David USA 1970 Porsche 911T 461 3

Boulder Classics, LLC Benjamin, Alan Waddell, Barry USA 1972 Porsche 911 S/T 18 3

Rave Classic Boyer, Gilles Rave, Franck FRN 1971 Porsche 911 S/T 37 3

Busby, Jamie USA 1970 Porsche 914/6 188 3

Congleton, Mark USA 2004 Mini Cooper S 195 3

Cullen, James USA 1970 Porsche 914/6 GT 58 3

J&L Fabricating Eberle, Lee USA 1964 Jaguar XKE 64 3

Gee, Russell USA 1973 Porsche 911 S/T 41 3

 Giro, Rafael Proenza, Narjol USA 1991 Mazda Miata 40 3

Hoffman, JIm USA 1993 BMW 325i 374 3

Martin, Keith W USA 1988 Porsche 944 60 3

May, Blake USA 1974 BMW 2002 06 3
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Nadeau, Marie-France Sherrer, Jonathan CDN 2009 Subaru Impreza WRX/STI 89 3

Piantieri, Steven USA 1965 Ford Mustang 2+2 95 3

Smalley, Bob USA 2006 Mini Cooper S 196 3

Smalley, Randy USA 2006 Mini Cooper S 197 3

Stennes, Darek USA 1965 Shelby GT350 65 3

Vintage Racing, LLC Watkins, Craig USA 1968 Porsche 911 146 3

Bacher, Dave USA 1972 Chevrolet Corvette Rdstr 196 5

Banz, Mike Blaha, Kathy USA 1974 Porsche 911 RSR 13 5

Beck, Frank USA 1972 Porsche 914/6 59 5

Beighton, Chris Beighton, Benhamin GBR 1966 Chevrolet Camaro 81 5

Heritage Motorsport Blaha, Kathy Banz, Mike USA 1976 Porsche 911 RSR 40 5

Boller, Robert USA 1962 Lotus 23b 9 5

Alegra Motorsports DeQuesada, Carlos DeQuesada, Michael   Morad, Daniel   Gabel, Scooter   Johnson, BillyUSA 1973 Porsche 911 122 5

Alegra Motorsports DeQuesada, Carlos DeQuesada, Michael   Morad, Daniel   Gabel, Scooter   Johnson, BillyUSA 1974 Porsche 911 RSR 158 5

DeSantis, Dean USA 1972 BMW CSL 34 5

Warehouse 8 Racing Dowling, Andrew MacDonald, Roddy   Toombs, JoshCDN 2006 Ford Mustang GT 88 5

KMW Motorsports Falcone, Carlo Falcone, Rocco   Wheeler, KevinUSA 1973 Porsche 914/6 03 5

Fitzgerald, Ken 1991 Lotus Esprit X180R 114 5

Herring, Brad USA 1973 Datsun 240Z 33 5

Hoyt, Brad USA 1969 Chevrolet Corvette Rdstr 6 5

Kohler Kohler, Damien FRN 1976 Porsche 911 RS 16 5

Lasco, Phil USA 1965 Ford Mustang 2+2 4 5

Lindemann, Adam USA 1965/17 Shelby Daytona Cpe 10 5

Crucial Motorsports Nash, Aaron Nash, Tim USA 1997 BMW M3/E36 87 5

Nearburg, Charles USA 1974 Porsche 911 RSR 14 5

Perry, John R USA 1972 Porsche 914/6 141 5

Fast Forward Racing Rogers, Angus Wheeler, Kevin USA 1973 Porsche 911 RSR 15 5

Scemama, Yves CHE 1974 Porsche 911 IROC 52 5

Heritage Motorsports Schulte, Fred Gee, Russell USA 1973 Porsche 911 IROC 31 5

Hudson Historics Tornello, Dante USA 1974 Porsche 911 RSR 7 5
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Treffert, Todd USA 1974 Porsche 911 IROC 441 5

FAS Autosports Wilding, Ernie Wilding, John USA 1995 BMW M3/E36 82 5

Yount, Don Lewis, Ryan USA 1969 Chevrolet Camaro 30 5

Doran Racing Barber, Forest USA 2003 Doran JE4 DP 54 6

Alegra Motorsports DeQuesada, Carlos DeQuesada, Michael   Morad, Daniel   Gabel, Scooter   Johnson, BillyUSA 2013 Riley-BMW DP 241 6

GMT Racing Engen, Travis USA 2005 Audi R8 LMP 2 6

JC Racing LLC France, JC Jernum, Tim   Barbosa, JoaoUSA 2015 Corvette Coyote DP 9 6

J&L Fabricating Frieser, Keith CDN 2009 Oreca FLM09 11 6

Hudson Historics Hubbell, William Curran, Eric USA 2009 Corvette Coyote DP 230 6

GMT Racing Johnson, Randy Boulle, Nick USA 2007 Pescarolo 01-Judd LMP 16 6

BAR1 Motorsports Kvamme, Mark USA 2009 Oreca FLM09 8 6

Race Performance Leutwiler, Nicolas Marateotto, Marcello CHE 2008 Lola B07/18 5 6

Hudson Historics Lindemann, Adam USA 2014 Corvette Coyote DP 09 6

Matador Motorsports Marshall, Pierce Foss, Eric USA 2014 Ligier JSP2 31 6

J&L Fabricating McKenna, John Thompson, Ross USA 2006 Riley & Scott DP Mk II 10 6

Nearburg, Charles USA 1992 AAR/Toyota MK III 99 6

Hudson Historics Tornello, Robert USA 2012 Corvette Coyote DP 90 6

MI Racing Yount, Don Lewis, Ryan USA 2009 Oreca FLM09 20 6

Boller, Josh USA 1981 Tiga SC81 94 7

Becks European Cullen, James Beck, Frank USA 1970 Lola T70 MkIIIb 101 7

Ford Racing Experience Doe, John FRN 1965 Ford GT40 MkI 121 7

Gregory, Gray Buck, Randy USA 1974 Chevron B26 26 7

Grose, Jesse Lira, Carlos USA 1965 Lola T70 MkI 12 7

Hardin, Mark Lira, Carlos USA 1968 Lola MkIII 98 7

McKee, Jeff USA 1966/15 SPF GT40 08 7

Witkowski, Ward USA 1989 Lola T89/90 28 7

Bertschinger, Walo Tosolini, Dario CHE 2005 Dodge Charger 10 8

Collyer, Bryan USA 2001 Chevrolet Monte Carlo ASA 98 8

Elliott, Bill Gann, Carlus USA 2014 Chevrolet Camaro 91 8

Gould, Donnie USA 1992 Ford Thunderbird 21 8
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Monnay, Benjamin Huber, Ralf CHE 1999 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 20 8

Slutz, Michael USA 2007 Chevrolet Impala COT 09 8

Mark Motors Racing Cirone, Marco CDN 2018 Audi TCR RS3 81 9

Cloutier, Jerome CDN  2014 Porsche 991 Cup 95 9

Sundry Racing Cohen, Steve Snowdon, Ray USA 1992 Oldsmobile Aurora 5 9

Pocono Sportscar Dalton, Matt Rabe, Jason   Gallagher, PatrickUSA 2013 Ferrari 458 Ch/Evo 33 9

Alegra Motorsports DeQuesada, Carlos DeQuesada, Michael   Morad, Daniel   Gabel, Scooter   Johnson, BillyUSA 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3R 122 9

Alegra Motorsports DeQuesada, Carlos DeQuesada, Michael   Morad, Daniel   Gabel, Scooter   Johnson, BillyUSA 2017 Porsche 991 GT3R 28 9

Evernham, Ray USA 1936 Chevrolet Sedan (Ghost) 9 9

Falcone, Carlo Falcone, Rocco 2015 Ford Mustang TA2 1 9

Amalfi Racing Ferrer, Matteo CHE 1976 Porsche 935/K1 51 9

Ford, Price Ellsworth, Cody USA 2015 Porsche 991.1 Cup 12 9

ANSA Herlihy, John Ledoux, Bruce USA 2011 Audi R8/LMS 331 9

Grant Motorsports Higgins, John Cherry, Howard USA 2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3R 39 9

Hinkle, Harry W USA 2013 Dodge Challenger 19 9

Doran Racing Jaeger, Brad Swanson, Kody USA 2005 Ford GT Mk7 24 9

Johnston, Ben USA 2015 Ferrari 458 CH 110 9

Kern, Michael USA 1994 Chevrolet Camaro Z28 85 9

Hudson Historics Lindemann, Adam USA 2005 Panoz Esperante 80 9

Warehouse 8 Racing Manship, Jon Toombs, Peter   Pechnik, LonnieCDN 2010 Porsche 997.2+ Cup 155 9

Marlin, Ken USA 2000 Ferrari 458 Ch 15 9

Melandri, Francesco USA 1996 Porsche 993 KMR GT2/Evo 96 9

GT Racing Montour, Marc Montour, LP CDN 2014 Aston Martin Vantage GT3 27 9

Mueller, Bob USA 2014 Porsche 991 GT America 128 9

Mullaney, Patrick USA 2012 Ferrari 458 Ch 36 9

Parker, Steve R USA 1978 Porsche 911/993 7 9

GT Racing Pernod, Cyril 2017 Porsche 991.2 Cup 511 9

Richmond, Doug USA 2008 Ford Falcon GT1 63 9

Mishumotors Schultis, Micro Simon, Patrick GER 2014 Mercedes SLS GT3 333 9

Sicotte, Henri Canada 2010 Chevrolet Camaro GT.R 88 9
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Guardian Angel Motorsports Spivak, Victor Mercier, Nick   Quinlan, DavidUSA 2013 Lamborghini Super Trofeo 73 9

Vidovic, George USA 1999 Phyton SR Mk II 99 9

Becks European Beck, Frank Cullen, James USA 2006 Porsche 997.2 Cup 25 10

Boden, Mark USA 2008 BMW M3/E92 47 10

Craig, Charlie Friedman, Cory USA 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 761 10

Automatic Racing Davison, Steven USA 2007 Aston Martin N24 22 10

Alegra Motorsports DeQuesada, Carlos DeQuesada, Michael   Morad, Daniel   Gabel, Scooter   Johnson, BillyUSA 2006 Porsche 997.2 Cup 221 10

Freeman, Jeffrey USA 2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 61 10

Gilsdorf, Jack USA 2005 Porsche 996.1 Cup 901 10

Gilsdorf, Phil USA 1995 Porsche 993 GT2 Evo 71 10

Iceman Racing Greenberg, Kenneth Long, Les USA 1996 Porsche 993 RSR 836 10

Hudson Historics Jackson, Wayne USA 2005 Porsche Boxster 3 10

Kee, Scott USA 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 351 10

Maier, Daniel Koppenwallner, SebastianAUT 2008 Porsche Cayman-S 987 10

Autometrics McGehee, Mac Friedman, Cory USA 2014 Porsche 997.2 Cup 091 10

C.I.R.T. Inc. McKaigue, Shaun CDN 2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 34 10

Nadeau, Gilles Nadeau, Marie France CDN 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 03 10

Total Performance Racing Napieralski, Todd Warbritton, Jim   Warbritton, BenUSA 2012 Chevrolet Camaro SS 3 10

Total Performance Racing Napieralski, Todd Rigda, Rich   Warbrittion, JamieUSA 2011 Chevrolet Camaro 99 10

Total Performance Racing Napieralski, Todd Saunders, Lee USA 2016 Chevrolet Camaro 39 10

Ondrejcak, Don USA 2007 Porsche 997.1 Cup 65 10

Pagliaruli, Sergio CAN 2006 Porsche 997.2 Cup 55 10

Snyder, John B USA 1995 BMW M3 LTW 14 10

Warehouse 8 Racing Toombs, Peter Manship, Jon   Pechnik, LonnieCDN 2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup 66 10

Mishumotors Weinzierl, Albert GER 2001 Porsche 996 RS 2 10

Wittenberg, Russell USA 2009 Porsche Cayman-S 331 10

Bungay, Tom USA 1998 AMAC Mk7 83 11

ERA Motorsports Merriman, Dwight Tilley, Kyle USA 2014 Radical SR3 221 11

Mucha, Jacek USA 2006 Swift JMS016CP 07 11

Slomian, Randy USA 2001 Diasio D962 51 11
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Weiss, Aaron USA 2014 Praga R1T 5 11

Courtney, Jeff USA Masterati GT4 99 GT

Davison, Steven USA Aston Martin Vantage 22 GT

Griffin, Billy USA Ford Mustang 14 GT

Ramsey, Mark USA Mercedes AMG 92 GT

Seferlis, Fernando USA Aston Martin Vantage 28 GT

Bailey, Larry USA Chevrolet Corvette 02 SGT

Boden, Mark USA Porsche GT3 Cup 46 SGT

Daskalos, Jason USA Dodge Viper 27 SGT

Herb, Tom USA Porsche GT3 Cup 16 SGT

Kezman, Tim USA Porsche GT3 Cup 44 SGT

Moholland, Joe USA Chevrolet Corvette 33 SGT

Pierce, Aaron USA Chevrolet Corvette 26 SGT

Wlostowski, Adrian USA Ford Mustang 96 SGT

Andretti, Adam USA Chevrolet Corvette 17 TA

Baucom, John USA Ford Mustang 86 TA

Burtin, Claudio USA Chevrolet Camaro 3 TA

Drissi, Tommy USA Chevrolet Camaro 8 TA

Dyson, Chris USA Ford Mustang 20 TA

Francis, Jr, Ernie USA Ford Mustang 98 TA

Grant, Richard USA Chevrolet Corvette 30 TA

Gregg, Simon USA Chevrolet Corvette 59 TA

Hinkle, Jeff USA Dodge Challenger 9 TA

Hitt, Kerry USA Cadillac CTSV 19 TA

McAleese, Jim USA Chevrolet Camaro 03 TA

Ruman, Amy USA Chevrolet Corvette 23 TA

Anderson, Elias USA Ford Mustang 31 TA2

Boes, Barry USA Ford Mustang 32 TA2

Buffomante, Tony USA Ford Mustang 34 TA2

Cloud, John USA Chevrolet Camaro 41 TA2



 2019 CLASSIC 24 HOUR ENTRY LIST

Team Name Driver Co Driver(s) Country
Car Information

 (Yr/Make/Model)

Assigned 

Car #
Group

Gallaugher, Jim USA Ford Mustang 16 TA2

Goikhberg, Misha USA Chevrolet Camaro 10 TA2

Gross, Brad USA Chevrolet Camaro 59 TA2

Hull, Maurice USA Ford Mustang 57 TA2

Jarvis, Ashley USA Chevrolet Camaro 22 TA2

Lagasse, Jr, Scott USA Chevrolet Camaro 92 TA2

Lawless, Alan USA Ford Mustang 52 TA2

Lima, Bob USA Chevrolet Camaro 63 TA2

Machavern, Dillon USA Ford Mustang 77 TA2

Miller, Marc USA Dodge Challenger 40 TA2

Montour, Louis-Philippe CDN Chevrolet Camaro 13 TA2

Mosler, Jacob USA Chevrolet Camaro 17 TA2

Parent, Matt USA Ford Mustang 14 TA2

Procuik, Keith USA Chevrolet Camaro 9 TA2

Sabato, Roberto USA Ford Mustang 43 TA2

Schacht, Bob USA Chevrolet Camaro 75 TA2

Sheehan, tom USA Ford Mustang 97 TA2

Swank, Brian USA Chevrolet Camaro 12 TA2

TBD USA Dodge Challenger 11 TA2

TBD USA Chevrolet Camaro 25 TA2

TBD USA Ford Mustang 26 TA2

TBD USA Chevrolet Camaro 96 TA2

TBD USA Ford Mustang 99 TA2

Utt, Patrick USA Chevrolet Camaro 49 TA2

Vogt, Curt USA Ford Mustang 23 TA2

Wright, Alex USA Dodge Challenger 83 TA2


